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Celeste Wiggins

From: Dewald Van Zy!
Sent: Monday, 14 April 2025 08:48
To: Celeste Wiggins
Subject: Load Issue
Kind Regards
Dewald Van Zyl

081691 7416
dewald.vanzyl@lrsa.co.za

15 Garfield Rd, Newmarket AH, Alberton, 1449

L Liguor Rumaers

From: Lesley Sedibe <lesley-sedibe@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 10 April 2025 17:10

To: Selwyn Kok <selwyn@Irsa.co.za>; Jean Kruger <jean@Irsa.co.za>; Nickolai Naidoo <nickolai@Irsa.co.za>; Vusi
Mkhize <vusi@Irsa.co.za>; Lucinda Borrageiro <lucinda@Irsa.co.za>; Lesley Govender <lesley.govender@Irsa.co.za>;
Moganathan Gounden <moganathan@I|rsa.co.za>; Donavan Naidoo <donavan@Irsa.co.za>; Siyabonga Tshaka
<siyabonga@Irsa.co.za>; Ashley Storie <ashley@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Dewald Van Zyl <dewald.vanzyl@Irsa.co.za>; Heinrich Veer <heinrich@Irsa.co.za>; John Donaldson
<john.donaldson@Irsa.co.za>; Donovan Magee <donovan@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: Re: Load Issue

Great, thanks for the update.

From: Selwyn Kok <selwyn@Iirsa.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, April 10, 2025 4:39 PM

To: Lesley Sedibe <lesley-sedibe @Irsa.co.za>; Jean Kruger <jean@Irsa.co.za>; Nickolai Naidoo <nickolai@Irsa.co.za>;
Vusi Mkhize <vusi@lrsa.co.za>; Lucinda Borrageiro <lucinda@lrsa.co.za>; Lesley Govender
<lesley.govender@lrsa.co.za>; Moganathan Gounden <moganathan@Irsa.co.za>; Donavan Naidoo
<donavan@lrsa.co.za>; Siyabonga Tshaka <siyabonga@Irsa.co.za>; Ashley Storie <ashley@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Dewald Van Zyl <dewald . vanzyl@lrsa.co.za>; Heinrich Veer <heinrich@Irsa.co.za>; John Donaldson
<john.donaldson@lrsa.co.za>; Donovan Magee <donovan@lrsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: Load Issue

Hi Lesley

Truck was loaded with 2100 cases - 2100 cases /70 cases per pallet = 30 pallets
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From: Lesley Sedibe <lesley-sedibe@lrsa.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 10 April 2025 16:23

To: Jean Kruger <jean@lrsa.co.za>; Nickolai Naidoo <nickolai@lrsa.co.za>; Vusi Mkhize <vusi@Irsa.co.za>; Lucinda
Borrageiro <lucinda@lrs .2a>; Lesley Govender <lesley.govender@lrsa.co.za>; Moganathan Gounden
<moganathan@lisa.co.za>; Donavan Naidoo <donavan@lrsa.co.za>; Siyabonga Tshaka <siyabonga@Irsa.co.za>;
Selwyn Kok <selwyn@Irsa.co.za>; Ashley Storie <ashley@lrsa.co.za>

Cc: Dewald Van Zyl <dewald.vanzyl@Irsa.co.za>; Heinrich Veer <heinrich@Irsa.co.za>; John Donaldson
<john.donaldson@Irsa.co.za>; Donovan Magee <donovan@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: Load Issue

Good day

: Tabak Distribution

{ Cape Town

Tabak Distribution
Cape Town

118743293 1055672031 9746204918 Gordons 31

| 118777252 1055673413 Gordons 1

s%?(%RJE HZP780FS; HGL683FS HGL676FS§0782008379 8503196074087

ROBERT
MOKONE HZP780FS; HGL683FS :HGL676FS0782008379: 8503196074087

Please note the truck is at the customer and the customer states that there is 1 pallet of Gorden's
short, instead of 31 pallets the truck was loaded 30 pallets. Invoice number: 9746204918.

regards,
Lesley
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